PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 325-0156D Rear Guard As.
2 1 325-0157D Front Guard As.
3 2 325-0169D Sweep End
4 1 325-7931D RH Fender Brkt.
5 1 325-7930D LH Fender Brkt
6 2 325-0163D Leg Assembly
7 2 285-5248D Leg Bracket
8 12 8P-5244D RUBBER WASHER
9 8 6T1698D Rubber Mount
10 8 329-9650D Hard Washer
11 2 329-9651D Spacer Brkt
12 2 325-0172D Spacer
13 4 M16 X 2.0 X 60 MM Bolt
14 4 M16 (40361) Flat Washer
15 4 M16 (40387) Lock Washer
16 4 1.000-8 X 5.00 Grade 8 Plain Bolt
17 6 33822 1.000 YZ FW
18 6 1.000-8 Grade 8 Nylon Locknut
19 2 1.000-8 X 4.50 Grade 8 Plain Bolt
20 4 M24 X 3.0 X 120 MM Bolt
21 4 M24 Flatwasher
22 4 M24 (40391) Lockwasher
23 4 M10 X 1.5 X 20 MM Bolt
24 14 M10FW Flat Washer
25 12 M12 (40359) Flat Washer
26 12 M12 (40385) Lock Washer
27 8 M12 X 1.75 X 90 MM
28 4 M12 X 1.75 X 50 MM Bolt
29 14 M10LW Lock Washer
30 4 M10 X 1.5 X 35 MM Bolt
31 2 356-4254D Light Brkt
32 2 350-0679D Light Brkt Mount
33 4 9S-5187D Rubber Mount
34 8 M10 X 1.5 X 25 MM Bolt
35 8 9376K133 Rubber Mount
36 16 3/8 FW GR 8 Flat Washer
37 16 .0375-16 Grade 8 Nylon Locknut
38 2 09011701 Light Guard
39 4 M20 X 2.5 X 70 MM Bolt
40 4 M20 (40389) Lock Washer
41 4 M20 (40363) Flat Washer













